Rank

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

By
Gen.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

By
Cat.

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

10

Cat.

A40-49

A50-59

A30-39

A50-59

A30-39

A40-49

A40-49

A40-49

AB0-69

A50-59

A30-39

A50-59

A40-49

A40-49

A40-49

A40-49

A50-59

NC

A40-49

A40-49

A40-49

A50-59

A18-29

A40-49

A30-39

A40-49

A50-59

A40-49

A50-59

A50-59

A40-49

A50-59

Gen
der

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

63

19

39

14

32

89

54

27

110

94

85

74

71

47

25

28

108

80

78

59

52

34

4

31

97

57

93

77

22

45

Name

AGANAZIOZ MATMAAOMNOYAOZ

NIKOAAOZ ZAPKAAAL

AHMHTPIOZ KOYTZOYMIIAHX

AHMHTPIOZ TPAMMENOZ

AMNOZTOAOZ KATZABPIAZ

XAPANAMMNOZ TZIMMNOYKHZ

OOMAL MMOYMIONAPHX

KQONZTANTINOZ KAPATIANNHZ

AXTEPIOXZ PETZEMNHZ

ZOOOKAHZ XAPATZAPHZ

BAITEAHZ TAPANTIAHZ

MIXAAHZ MAZIAKOZ

NIKOZ MITXAKIAHZ

XAPAANAMIMOZ AOYKHXZ

XPHZTOZ KANAITZIAHZ

FEQPIrIO%X KAPANAZTAZHZ

2IMOZ AAEMHX

KOZMAZ *APA®OIMOYAOX

ANE=ANAPOZ >OPTZHZ

AHMHTPIOZ ZIAHPOMOYAOX

FMQProz =E®TEPHX

STAYPOZ MIXAHAIAHZ

TZONH KIOPPI

MANOZ ANAPOYAAKHZ

EYZTAOIOZ KAXTPITZHX

AOGANAZIOZ XATZHBAZIAEIAAHZ

FANNHZ NOYAHZ

AMNOXTOAOZ XANTZHX

KQONZTANTINOZ ANOOTIOYAOZ

FMANNHZ XHMANTHPAZ

AHMHTPHZ IQANNIAHX

KQNZTANTINOZ AIEPIAHZ

Club

AKAAHMIA KAGE

AGAOYMENOZ

>AOE

EAEYOEPA AGAOYMENOZ

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

oMr

oMr

APHZ

OEXXAAONIKH

oMr

KOYDAAIA

2.AY.OEZZAAONIKHZ

ELASSONA GREEN RUNNING TEAM

APIAAIA

APIAAIA

MARKIDISTEAM

APXEAAOZ HANDBALL

N. MEANAZ

PARA-GLIDING

Z.AY. OEZZAAONIKHZ

oMr

oMr

2.AY.OEXXAAONIKHZ

EAEYOEPA AOGAOYMENOZ

HANG-GLIDING

SAYK

Start21K

0:00:00.737
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.097
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.097
(00:00:00)

0:00:00.097
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.810
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.054
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.097
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.024
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.924
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.580
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.990
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.234
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.324
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.594
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.474
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.324
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.594
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.607
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.044
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.760
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.097
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.704
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.024
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.097
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.810
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.234
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.284
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.634
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.234
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.137
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.100
(00:00:00)

Middle10K

0:59:17.414
(00:59:16)
0:58:44.864
(00:58:44)
1:00:20.010
(01:00:19)
1:01:31.300
(i)
1:01:42.887
(01:01:42)
1:03:30.557
(01:03:27)
1:03:21.154
(01:03:18)
1:04:15.344
(01:04:15)
1:06:19.327
(01:06:15)
1:07:59.400
(01:07:56)
1:07:45.807
(01:07:42)
1:10:03.907
(01:09:58)
1:10:59.447
(01:10:55)
1:11:12.350
(01:11:07)
1:10:10.300
(01:10:07)
1:11:25.664
(01:11:21)
1:11:31.937
(01:11:26)
1:11:01.707
(01:10:59)
1:11:29.364
(01:11:27)
1:12:38.580
(01:12:36)
1:14:19.604
(01:14:13)
1:12:28.410
(01:12:28)
1:13:20.080
(01:13:17)
1:14:29.314
(01:14:25)
1:15:59.654
(01:15:59)
1:13:20.460
(01:13:17)
1:16:01.270
(01:15:57)
1:15:26.147
(01:15:18)
1:16:21.574
(01:16:20)
1:17:51.664
(01:17:47)
1:15:21.624
(01:15:18)
1:16:02.714
(01:15:57)

Finish21K

1:20:00.400
(01:19:59)
1:20:44.404
(01:20:44)
1:22:17.774
(01:22:17)
1:23:26.824
(ri=i-)
1:24:11.237
(01:24:11)
1:26:23.047
(01:26:20)
1:26:23.474
(01:26:20)
1:27:17.310
(01:27:17)
1:30:12.254
(01:30:08)
1:32:24.277
(01:32:21)
1:33:03.370
(01:32:59)
1:35:29.050
(01:35:24)
1:35:43.800
(01:35:39)
1:36:08.897
(01:36:03)
1:36:16.770
(01:36:14)
1:36:31.607
(01:36:27)
1:36:33.924
(01:36:28)
1:36:54.767
(01:36:52)
1:37:13.437
(01:37:11)
1:39:11.164
(01:39:09)
1:39:56.254
(01:39:50)
1:39:56.254
(01:39:56)
1:41:04.840
(01:41:02)
1:41:26.677
(01:41:22)
1:42:01.620
(01:42:01)
1:42:21.187
(01:42:18)
1:42:36.564
(01:42:32)
1:42:49.667
(01:42:42)
1:43:14.014
(01:43:13)
1:43:46.344
(01:43:42)
1:44:02.727
(01:43:59)

1:44:14.294
(01:44:09)



Rank

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

By

Gen.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

By

Cat.

11

12

16

17

13

14

18

15

19

20

16

21

17

18

22

19

23

24

20

26

Cat.

A50-59

A50-59

A40-49

A40-49

A50-59

A50-59

A40-49

A30-39

A50-59

r40-49

A40-49

A40-49

A50-59

AG0-69

r40-49

A40-49

A50-59

AG0-69

A50-59

A40-49

A50-59

A40-49

A40-49

30-39

A50-59

[40-49

NC

A40-49

A30-39

A30-39

A60-69

A40-49

Gen
der

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Fem
ale

Male

Male

Male

Male

Fem
ale

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Fem
ale

Male

Fem
ale

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

30

105

70

107

92

44

87

111

51

21

84

41

101

69

104

13

55

76

75

72

114

109

48

112

20

49

113

98

Name

FMANNHZ KAPYTIIAHZ

IQANNHZ MANTAX

KONZTANTINOZ MEXAIBANHZ

OEOPANHZ AYAQNITHZ

>ABBAZ NAYAIAHZ

STEAIOZ ®IOYNHZ

AHMHTPHZ AAMIMPINOZ

EAEYOEPIOZ TZANAKAIAHZ

EYZTAGIOZ TZEAEMIAHZ

OEOAQPA MAYPIAOY

FEQPTIOZ IATPIAHZ

FEQPI1O% AATINAKHZ

NAMIMPOZ TAKHZ

AMNOXTOAOZ KYPIAHX

AINTINTA XQKIA

OEOAQPOX NEPMEPIAHZ

FEQPIIOX TEAAIAHZ

IQANNHZ APTYPIAAHZ

NIKOZ TPAMMATIKOY

APHZ NIKOAAIAHZ

FEQPTIOX ZEPIZTATIAHX

BAZIAEIOZ ZEMEPTZIAHZ

OEOAQPOZ MYAQPIAHX

BAZIAIKH AIAMANTOIOYAQY

XAPINAOZ MAMOYTZHZ

KATEPINA MAIZTPEAAH

MANATIQTHZ AAZAPIAHX

MIATIAAHY TABPAZ

ZMYPIAQN OEOXAPAKOZ

ZADEIPHZ MAKAPATZHZ

FEQPIIOZ TZIBITZIAHX

TZOYANIANO XATZHKQXTAX

Club

OMAAA MAPAGQNIOY FANNITZON

Oo.M.T.

oMr
oMr

oMr

oMr
APIAAIA
@ALTUSRUNNING
NAMWH
ANE=APTHTOZ
oMr

oMr

>.AY.OEX
THESSALONIKI
ZEYZ MIEPIAX
APOMEIZ NEAMOAHZ
oMr

ZYANOIr Oz APOMEQN BEPOIAZ

2YANOr Oz APOMEQN YTEIAZ
OEXXAAONIKHZ

MOAITIZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ ANQ
OEOAQPAKIOY

ANE=APTHTOZ

Z.AY. OEZZAAONIKHZ

Start21K

0:00:00.097
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.087
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.304
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.704
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.097
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.204
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.284
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.094
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.654
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.110
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.397
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.564
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.704
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.097
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.910
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.434
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.510
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.087
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.970
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.284
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.087
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.054
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.054
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.784
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.594
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.064
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.727
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.584
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.620
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.164
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.764
(00:00:00)

Middle10K

1:16:15.070
(01:16:14)
1:16:37.177
(01:16:31)
1:17:13.530
(01:17:00)
1:18:04.140
(01:18:01)
1:17:56.897
(01:17:56)
1:19:03.194
(01:18:50)
1:18:14.484
(01:18:07)
1:19:20.154
(01:19:07)
1:19:23.184
(01:19:11)
1:19:24.514
(01:19:12)
1:18:30.080
(01:18:22)
1:20:14.327
(01:20:03)
1:19:39.114
(01:19:36)
1:19:31.030
(01:19:30)
1:19:04.260
(01:18:54)
1:18:22.297
(01:18:10)
1:20:20.294
(01:20:12)
1:20:02.940
(01:19:56)
1:20:34.410
(01:20:27)
1:22:32.844
(01:22:25)
1:22:55.404
(01:22:49)
1:20:01.127
(01:19:58)
1:19:30.094
(01:19:22)
1:21:22.604
(01:21:17)
1:19:58.484
(01:19:55)
1:22:14.370
(01:22:07)
1:21:51.610
(01:21:43)
1:23:59.127
(01:23:44)
1:25:22.944
(01:25:13)
1:25:01.750
(01:24:53)
1:23:56.860
(01:23:48)
1:26:14.490
(01:26:01)

Finish21K

1:44:31.770
(01:44:31)
1:44:42.374
(01:44:36)
1:45:41.547
(01:45:28)
1:45:55.304
(01:45:52)
1:45:56.404
(01:45:56)
1:46:19.000
(01:46:06)
1:46:25.010
(01:46:17)
1:46:49.584
(01:46:36)
1:47:50.630
(01:47:38)
1:47:50.630
(01:47:38)
1:47:53.790
(01:47:46)
1:48:52.317
(01:48:41)
1:48:57.457
(01:48:54)
1:49:19.514
(01:49:19)
1:49:24.320
(01:49:14)
1:49:24.974
(01:49:13)
1:50:11.494
(01:50:03)
1:50:37.920
(01:50:31)
1:50:58.664
(01:50:51)
1:50:58.994
(01:50:51)
1:51:26.844
(01:51:20)
1:51:27.820
(01:51:24)
1:51:54.160
(01:51:46)
1:52:28.464
(01:52:23)
1:52:33.457
(01:52:30)
1:53:52.304
(01:53:45)
1:54:53.014
(01:54:45)
1:55:12.667
(01:54:58)
1:55:17.147
(01:55:07)
1:55:56.457
(01:55:47)
1:56:38.397
(01:56:30)
1:57:35.177
(01:57:22)



Rank

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

By

Gen.

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

10

78

79

11

By

Cat.

27

21

22

28

23

30

24

Cat.

A40-49

A50-59

A50-59

r40-49

A18-29

A18-29

A40-49

A50-59

r40-49

NC

A70+

NC

A30-39

A70+

r40-49

A18-29

A18-29

AG0-69

A18-29

A40-49

r40-49

30-39

30-39

A40-49

A50-59

NC

Gen
der

Male

Male

Male

Fem
ale

Male

Male

Male

Male

Fem
ale

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Fem
ale

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Fem
ale

Fem
ale

Fem
ale

Male

Male

Fem
ale

33

91

15

Name

IQANNHZ XAZIOYPAZ

>TEAIOZ AEAOTAOY

XPHXZTOX PAMMOYZHX

ANGOH KYPIAKOINOYAQY

AHMHTPHZ TErAZ

ZQTHPIOZ APXONTAZ

BAZINEIOZ KOYNOYNHZ

MAPAZKEYAZ KAAAITZHZ

EYTENIA MAMAPA

AHMHTPIOX TZHKAX

AHMHTPHZ XPIZTANTONHZ

ANAPEAX TZOTZHZ

KQONZTANTINOZ KAPTAX

IOANNHZ OYZOYNIAHZ

ANNA XPIZTOAOYAIAQY

AHMHTPHZ TZIPAIKIQTHZ

AIMIAIOZ ZIPA

MPOAPOMOZX MAMAAOTOYAO

IQANNHZ MAMAAOMNOYAOX

NIKOAAOZ TEQPTIAAHZ

EAZA KATZITIANNH

OAYMIMIA TYMIMOY

XPYZOYAA AANIHAIAOY

OEMIZTOKAHZ KONZTANTINIAHZ

XPHXZTOX XATZHAXTEPIOY

NEAAH TEAIAOY

Club

2.A. BEPOIAZ

ZAY KIAKIZ

50 AHMOTIKO ZXOAEIO MNANNITZQON

oMr

FIT TEAM ANASTASIA

O.M.T.

ZEYZ MIEPIAX

oMr

oMr

ZYAAOIrOz APOMEQN BEPOIAZ

oMr

OMINOZ MAPAGQNIOY MANNITZON

FIT TEAM

FOYMENIZZA

FOYMENIZZA

oMr

THESSALONIKI

Start21K

0:00:09.264
(00:00:00)

0:00:14.854
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.217
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.340
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.707
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.224
(00:00:00)

0:00:06.307
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.100
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.204
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.410
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.974
(00:00:00)

0:00:07.184
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.164
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.947
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.947
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.480
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.164
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.707
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.980
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.094
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.847
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.780
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.740
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.837
(00:00:00)

Middle10K

1:27:43.020
(01:27:33)
1:24:49.510
(01:24:34)
1:28:39.740
(01:28:28)
1:27:38.974
(01:27:34)
1:28:14.234
(01:28:04)
1:28:51.444
(01:28:46)
1:32:32.974
(i=i-)
1:32:44.327
(01:32:38)
1:32:44.400
(01:32:39)
1:32:46.507
(01:32:34)
1:32:45.354
(01:32:38)
1:32:45.504
(01:32:39)

1:32:46.600
(01:32:39)
1:33:27.637
(01:33:18)
1:39:27.284
(01:39:19)
1:39:26.920
(01:39:18)
1:35:42.254
(01:35:31)
1:39:28.047
(01:39:18)
1:39:45.317
(01:39:35)
1:44:40.977
(01:44:27)
1:44:41.574
(01:44:28)
1:44:41.794
(01:44:27)
1:45:05.094
(01:44:54)
1:42:34.317
(01:42:27)
1:47:27.907
(01:47:20)

Finish21K

1:58:36.657
(01:58:27)
1:59:37.807
(01:59:22)
1:59:56.704
(01:59:45)
2:00:47.694
(02:00:43)
2:05:05.737
(02:04:56)
2:05:18.204
(02:05:12)
2:05:45.047
(i=i-)
2:05:59.464
(02:05:53)
2:05:59.897
(02:05:54)
2:06:01.320
(02:05:49)
2:06:02.744
(02:05:56)
2:06:03.174
(02:05:57)
2:07:12.987
(i)
2:08:09.854
(02:08:02)
2:10:48.960
(02:10:39)
2:11:49.674
(02:11:41)
2:11:53.934
(02:11:45)
2:12:30.950
(02:12:20)
2:12:53.770
(02:12:44)
2:19:08.300
(02:18:58)
2:21:12.480
(02:20:59)
2:21:12.804
(02:20:59)
2:21:12.910
(02:20:59)
2:27:37.114
(02:27:26)
2:28:17.094
(02:28:10)
2:32:46.824
(02:32:38)



